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COMPANY
PROFILE

As a leading supplier in the low voltage electrics industry, Shanghai Ebasee Electric Co., Ltd.
products have been used for residential, commercial and industrial applications with its quality and
service. EBASEE brand is recognized for its quality and reliability in an ever-increasing number of
markets worldwide. So far EBASEE products have been approved by international labs including
BV, TUV, Intertek, with KEMA, CB, SEMKO, RoHS, CE, and CCC etc.

With qualified raw materials and components supply, all products are manufactured by EBASEE's
defined international specifications. We have 4 semi-auto production lines, up-to-date quality
control facilities, well-trained and experienced workers. Moreover, with a technical R & D team

and fully equipped in-house laboratory, EBASEE factory can carry out efficient new products
development, daily production and QC.

EBASEE have a wide range of cooperations with world leading companies in new products
development, OEM and ODM cooperation. Meanwhile, we process the idea of green and smart

energy, working with universities such as Xi'an Jiao Tong University to get more intellgent and
environmental electric solutions.

EBASEE focused on achieving growth through the success of worldwide partners. Guided by the
philosophy of "market-oriented", powered by the idea of "Quick response and flexible supply",
EBASEE support our worldwide partners to compete against established global players, to deliver
the most systemetic and cost-effective products and service in the market.

"Smart life, Green EBASEE"

Quality is our culture!
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EBSA4 Series
Pushbutton Switch And Indicator Light

EBASEE

1.Function

EBSAZ2 A4 Absenes button is suitable for AC 50Hz and 60Hz rated operation voltage up to
380V and DC 250V in the industrial control circuits,used as electromagnetic
starter, contactors,relays and others’ control of electncal lines.

2.Nomenclature

EBSA4 - [1| |2] 3]]4]||5 |6 |7

Derved code and auxiliary specification code, means that the button operation,
normally open and normally closed

structure classification, B represents a metal series, E represents plastic series

Button switch type, design code

Part Material EBSA4

Type head part mid-rise contact switch case

EBSA4 series Zinc Zinc

Silver alloy

nylon

Remarks: Other technical parameters and characteristics refer to EBSA2

3.Component Material (EBSA4)

001 www.ebasee.com

EBASEE

EBSA4 Series
Pushbutton Switch And Indicator Light

3.Product list

Button Switch

EBSA4-BA

Type and Elucidation

Push-button

EBSA4-BL

EBSA4-BL

EBSA4-BP

EBSA4-BA

EBSA4-BW

Button with
waterroof cover

Flat push button
with mark

Take LED
(include a lam bulb)

White
Black
Green
Yellow
Blue
Red
Black
Green

Red

Green
Green
Red
Red
White
Black
Blue

Yellow

Black
Green
Yellow
Blue
Red
Green

Red

0000020

White
Green
Red
Yellow

Blue

Contact type

Reference

EBSA4-BA1
EBSA4-BA21
EBSA4-BA31
EBSA4-BAS1
EBSA4-BAG1
EBSA4-BA42
EBSA4-BA25
EBSA4-BA35
EBSA4-BA45

EBSA4-BL31
EBSA4-BL35
EBSA4-BL42
EBSA4-BL45
EBSA4-BLT
EBSA4-BL21
EBSA4-BLE1
EBSA4-BLY1

EBSA4-BP21
EBSA4-BP31
EBSA4-BPS1
EBSA4-BPG1
EBSA4-BP42
EBSA4-BP35
EBSA4-BP45

EBSA4-BA3311
EBSA4-BA3341
EBSA4-BA3351
EBSA4-BA4322
EBSA4-BA4342
EBSA4-BA4325
EBSA4-BA4345

EBSA4-BW3161
EBSA4-BW3361
EBSA4-BW3462
EBSA4-BW3561
EBSA4-BW3661

0.0684
0.0684
0.0684
0.0684
0.0684
0.0684
0.0774
0.0774
0.0774

0.069
0.078
0.069
0.078
0.069
0.069
0.069
0.069

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.079
0.079

0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075

0287

-
En

36.9

44.

5

L D287,

52

26,9

30

36.9

[1=]

445

0.0589
0.0589
0.0589
0.059
0.059
0.068
0.068

&25

o4

L2287 .

(1=l

7.5

36,0

44.5

62
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EBSA4 Series
Pushbutton Switch And Indicator Light

EBSA4 Series
Pushbutton Switch And Indicator Light

EBASEE EBASEE

Choice Switch “Urgent stop”of the lock button up type mushroom head button

Contact type Contact type

Type and Elucidation Postion Reference Type and Elucidation NC Reference

EBSA4-BD 2 Position button switch . 1 - EBSA4-BD21 0.083 . 39.6 EBSA4-BC @40mm Black 1 - EBSA4-BC21 0.116
N 369
1 1 EBSA4-BD25 0.0925 Mushroom head Green 1 . EBSA4-BC31 0.116
w0 button @40mm
o 1 - EBSA4-BD41 0.083 © Red - 1 EBSA4-BC42 0.116 S
N 1 1 EBSA4-BD45 0.0925 His Green 1 1 EBSA4-BC35 01211 365 | F¥y, 5
24 144 .5 - 81
| R e | 2 - EBSA4-BD33 0.0925 T Red 1 1 EBSA4-BC45 0.1211
SL7 2 - EBSA4-BD53 0.0925
EBSA4-BT Push-pull button 040 - 1 EBSA4-BT42 0.12 . 36.9
EBSA4-BJ 2 Position switch with 1 _ EBSA4-BJ21 0.083
long handle Vi P g b, &l e
L (L0825 2 HY 040 1 1 EBSA4-BT45 0.12 V4
- 1 -  EBSA4-BJ41 0.083 365, s
N 1 1  EBSA4-BJ45 0.0925 T
3 Positi itch with =
OSIHON SWItEh Wi N 2> . EBSA4-BJ33 0.0925 24 | [T7%4.5
long handle 58 5
N 2 - EBSA4-BJ53 0.0925 : EBSA4-BS Turn to move to 240 £ 1 EBSA4-BS542 0.105 36.9
reset nasty stop 2 g{
ala
EBSA4-BG 2 Position switch with key 1 - EBSA4-BG21 0.106 oate i 240 1 1 EBSA4-BS545 0.1154
36.5 4.5
N 1 EBSA4-BG25 0.1154 L 369 81
1 EBSA4-BG41 0.106 q |
N 1 EBSA4-BG45 0.1154 2 gﬂ "‘
oy 1 - EBSA4-BG61 0.106 a 1 EBSA4-BS14 (Ronis n. 455) 040 - 1 EBSA4-BS142 0.08
e
N 1 EBSA4-BG65 0.1154 9 11, 445 Ehﬁ rec ki’ of thfﬂ'mk
3 Position switch with key ) 64.5 plis b 2 bt 1 1 EBSA4-BS145 0.0912
\I/ S 01154 mushroom head reset 240 '
N 2 -  EBSA4-BG53 0.1154
EBSA4-BV Take LED (include a lamp White EBSA4-BV61 0.0639
e bulb) Green EBSA4-BV63 0.0639 o
- Red EBSA4-BV64 0 0639 :_]j[ Double key button switch
'-'_; E_.-._.
[% Yellow EBSA4-BV65 0.0639 . - -
. Double button : 1 1 EBSA4-BL8325 0.044 —
3 Blue EBSA4-BV66 0.0639 i~ JM | e
o 1 ] EBSA4-BL8425 0.044 x —
EBSA4-BK Take LED(include N Green 41 EBSA4-BK2365  0.105 i
0 .
a lamp bulb) N\ Red 4 1 EBSA4-BK2465  0.105 k!
N Yellow 4 4 EBSA4-BK2565  0.105 @]E
Green
A4 1 T EBSA4-BK3365 0.105 = EBSA4-BW Double key square the [ /B 1 1 EBSA4-BW8365  0.045
) Red 1 EBSA4-BK3465  0.105 5 \_ iR head take light button g
Ny Yellow 4 1 EBSA4BK3565  0.105 S Direct take LED e 1 1 EBSA4-BW8465 045 :
003 www.ebasee.com www.ebasee.com 004



